
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

No. 

99 

5A 

6 

74 

19 

36 

PIC 

1 

1 

2 

3 

4 

1 

Name 

Russell Werner 

Stephen Temple 

Mark Keller 

Michael Nau 

Glenn Woloski 

Mark Reese 

Class 

2CF 

2FB 

2CF 

2CF 

2CF 

2PCF 

Best Tm 

1:52.154 

1:45.191 

1:58.407 

2:00.288 

1:58.663 

Year 

1979 

1972 

1980 

1974 

1979 

1984 

Make/Model 

Crossle 35 

Brabham BT35-10 

Crossle 40F 

Hawke DL11 

Van Diemen RF 79 

Lola T-644 

Color 

Blue/Orange 

Blue/Orange 

Blue/Orange 

Blue/White 

Red/White 

White 

Hometown 

White Salmon WA 

Santa Cruz CA 

Snohomish WA 

Maple Valley WA 

Garibaldi Highlands BC 

Coupeville WA 
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Margin of Victory 

31.807 

Avg. Speed 

78.216 

Best Lap Tm 

1:45.191 

Best Speed 

84.532 

Best Lap by 

5A - Stephen Temple 

SVRA The Ridge SpeedTour 

Group 2, Emerald Cup 

Group 2, Emerald Cup Feature Race 2 

Race started at 13:27:46 

The Ridge Motorsports Park 2.470 miles 

6/11/2023 13:25 


